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 Classificació  : X COPA GIRONINA DE BTT - L´ESTARTIT                                
 
 Data           : 09/10/11 
 Distancia      :  35     Kms - Promig     :  23.46  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      96 HERAS,Roberto        ELITE  GALVESPORT. CLUB CICLISTA  01:29:30           
   2      36 COLOME,Oriol         ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:29:30          mt. 
   3       6 LOZANO,Ramon         ELITE  TRAFACH BIKES              01:33:19     3:49 min. 
   4     208 OLLER,Albert         MA-30  RADIKAL BIKES              01:33:46     4:16 min. 
   5       2 VINYAS,Xavier        ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:33:46     4:16 min. 
   6     166 MARTINEZ,Santi       MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE               01:35:21     5:51 min. 
   7     116 CODINACH,Albert      ELITE  ESTEVE                     01:35:21     5:51 min. 
   8       8 CARRERAS,Albert      ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:35:21     5:51 min. 
   9     162 MONTERO,Beni         MA-30  FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU  01:35:29     5:59 min. 
  10     331 QUINTANAS,Jordi      JUN-1  MEDINA                     01:37:05     7:35 min. 
  11     348 MARTIN,Miguel        MA-30  PALAFRUGELL                01:37:48     8:18 min. 
  12     182 VIDAL,Jordi          MA-30  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:39:32    10:02 min. 
  13     210 VILOSA,David         MA-30  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         01:39:32    10:02 min. 
  14     334 FONTANE,Octavi       VE-40  BICIS ESTEVE               01:41:28    11:58 min. 
  15     177 GUICH,Angel          MA-30  VILOBICI - LES RABASSES    01:43:29    13:59 min. 
  16       7 MASMITJA,Pere        ELITE  TRANSPORTS PORQUERES       01:43:35    14:05 min. 
  17      81 CANALETA,Joan        SUB23  BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA       01:43:35    14:05 min. 
  18      51 MACIAS,Juan Javier   ELITE  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          01:43:43    14:13 min. 
  19     386 AGUILERA,Joan        JUN-2  BICIS ESTEVE               01:45:00    15:30 min. 
  20     204 FROU,Marc            MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE               01:45:26    15:56 min. 
  21     374 JULIÀ I,Francesc     VE-40  MATADEPERA. CLUB BTT       01:45:26    15:56 min. 
  22     378 LUPIAÑEZ,J. Francisc MA-30  RADIKAL BIKES              01:45:26    15:56 min. 
  23     326 SOLER,Ricard         MA-30  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         01:45:26    15:56 min. 
  24     349 CARRILLO,Juan        MA-30  PALAFRUGELL CC             01:45:26    15:56 min. 
  25      93 PARRAGA,David        ELITE  TRAFACH BIKES              01:45:26    15:56 min. 
  26     388 FRIGOLA,Oriol        JUN-1  CELRA CLUB CICLISTA        01:46:03    16:33 min. 
  27       1 COLLADOS,Christian   ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:46:03    16:33 min. 
  28     197 DE PABLO,Fernando    MA-30  ESPRINT. CLUB CICLISTA     01:47:27    17:57 min. 
  29     376 CABALLERO,Alex       MA-30  ST.JOAN VILATORRADA C.C.   01:47:42    18:12 min. 
  30     387 FERNANDEZ,Pere       MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE               01:49:17    19:47 min. 
  31     389 HERRERA,Diego Nicola MA-30  LLORET. CLUB CICLISTA      01:49:17    19:47 min. 
  32     274 CAIXAS,Jaume         VE-40  TRANSPORTS PORQUERES       01:49:26    19:56 min. 
  33     323 NADAL,Jaume          MA-30  TOSSA.CLUB UNIO CICLISTA   01:49:51    20:21 min. 
  34     354 CALDERON,Joan        JUN-1  BIKE NENE                  01:49:51    20:21 min. 
  35     384 BERENGÜÍ,Joan Josep  VE-40  BTT PALAFRUGELL CLUB ESPO  01:49:51    20:21 min. 
  36     351 COMPTE,Marc          MA-30  DESCENS CLUB CICLISTA TRI  01:49:51    20:21 min. 
  37     211 ASGLEYAS,Ramón       MA-30  VILOBICI - TRES CAMPANARS  01:51:44    22:14 min. 
  38     223 LLAUSAS,Adrià        JUN-1  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         01:52:16    22:46 min. 
  39     368 PUIG,Lluis           VE-40  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:52:16    22:46 min. 
  40     266 SANCHEZ,Andreu       VE-40  TRANSPORTS PORQUERES       01:52:16    22:46 min. 
  41     256 ROCAS,Albert         VE-40  BTT PALAFRUGELL CLUB ESPO  01:52:53    23:23 min. 
  42     221 FERNANDEZ,David      MA-30  RADIKAL BIKES              01:54:00    24:30 min. 
  43     367 SANCHEZ,Pere         VE-40  TRANSPORTS PORQUERES       01:57:08    27:38 min. 
  44     343 DURBAU,Joaquim       VE-40  CLUB ESPORTIU BIKE GIRONA  01:57:08    27:38 min. 
  45     327 ESPARRAGUERA,Joaquim VE-40  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          01:57:58    28:28 min. 
  46     280 TEODORO,Carlos       MA-30  BASOLI                     02:00:53    31:23 min. 
  47     366 GARCIA,Oscar         VE-40  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          02:00:53    31:23 min. 
  48     352 ESTEBAN,Domingo Llui VE-40  ESTEVE                     02:00:53    31:23 min. 
  49     364 ALONSO,Jordi         VE-40  IMPULS MEDES BIKE          02:02:48    33:18 min. 
  50      41 CAMARA,Joan          ELITE  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    02:04:00    34:30 min. 
  51     385 VALERO,Edgar         JUN-1  ESTEVE. GRUP ESPORTIU      02:04:00    34:30 min. 
  52     184 SERRANO,Conrad       MA-30  FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU  02:04:37    35:07 min. 
  53     242 ANDREU,Joan          VE-40  MALGRAT                    02:04:37    35:07 min. 
  54     341 MENDEZ,Joan          VE-40  BASOLI                     02:04:37    35:07 min. 
  55     383 HUGAS,Lluis          MA-30  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        02:04:37    35:07 min. 
  56     328 RUSCALLEDA,Carlos    VE-40  CC CASSA                   02:11:35    42:05 min. 
  57      97 FERRER,Miquel        SUB23  POLLENÇA CLUB CICLISTA     02:12:33    43:03 min. 
  58     362 BARNEDA,Carles       MA-30  SURIÀ BICIS                02:12:43    43:13 min. 
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  59     332 GEREMIAS,Raul        VE-40  BICI OCI                   02:12:43    43:13 min. 
  60     346 CARVACHO,GONZALO     VE-40  TOSSA. CLUB UNIO CICLISTA  02:12:43    43:13 min. 
  61     375 FUENTES,DIEGO        VE-40  VILA BIKE                  02:14:28    44:58 min. 
  62      95 WHITELAW,Marc        ELITE  RECUPERACIONS MARCEL NAVA  02:14:45    45:15 min. 
  63      17 ZARCEÑO,Jairo        SUB23  MALGRAT. ESPORT CICLISTA   02:15:51    46:21 min. 
  64     259 ALVAREZ,Sergio       MA-30  BASOLI                     02:15:51    46:21 min. 
  65     176 ESCOBAR,ALBERT       MA-30  ESPRINT. CLUB CICLISTA     02:15:51    46:21 min. 
  66     113 ARENOS,Gerard        ELITE  CORRIOL CLUB ESPORTIU      02:19:03    49:33 min. 
  67      94 BAUTISTA,RAUL        ELITE  LES FRANQUESES V.UNIÓ CIC  02:19:07    49:37 min. 
  68     325 RIOS,Xavier          JUN-1  GOLDEN BIKES               02:19:47    50:17 min. 
  69     382 SCHMIDT,PERE         VE-40  RADIKAL BIKES              02:50:20  1:20:50 hor. 
 
 Classificació de : ELITS 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      96 HERAS,Roberto        ELITE  GALVESPORT. CLUB CICLISTA  01:29:30           
   2      36 COLOME,Oriol         ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:29:30          mt. 
   3       6 LOZANO,Ramon         ELITE  TRAFACH BIKES              01:33:19     3:49 min. 
   4       2 VINYAS,Xavier        ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:33:46     4:16 min. 
   5     116 CODINACH,Albert      ELITE  ESTEVE                     01:35:21     5:51 min. 
   6       8 CARRERAS,Albert      ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:35:21     5:51 min. 
   7       7 MASMITJA,Pere        ELITE  TRANSPORTS PORQUERES       01:43:35    14:05 min. 
   8      51 MACIAS,Juan Javier   ELITE  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          01:43:43    14:13 min. 
   9      93 PARRAGA,David        ELITE  TRAFACH BIKES              01:45:26    15:56 min. 
  10       1 COLLADOS,Christian   ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:46:03    16:33 min. 
  11      41 CAMARA,Joan          ELITE  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    02:04:00    34:30 min. 
  12      95 WHITELAW,Marc        ELITE  RECUPERACIONS MARCEL NAVA  02:14:45    45:15 min. 
  13     113 ARENOS,Gerard        ELITE  CORRIOL CLUB ESPORTIU      02:19:03    49:33 min. 
  14      94 BAUTISTA,RAUL        ELITE  LES FRANQUESES V.UNIÓ CIC  02:19:07    49:37 min. 
 
 
 Classificació de : SUB - 23 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      81 CANALETA,Joan        SUB23  BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA       01:43:35          min. 
   2      97 FERRER,Miquel        SUB23  POLLENÇA CLUB CICLISTA     02:12:33    28:58 min. 
   3      17 ZARCEÑO,Jairo        SUB23  MALGRAT. ESPORT CICLISTA   02:15:51    32:16 min. 
 
 
 Classificació de : JUNIORS 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     331 QUINTANAS,Jordi      JUN-1  MEDINA                     01:37:05          min. 
   2     386 AGUILERA,Joan        JUN-2  BICIS ESTEVE               01:45:00     7:55 min. 
   3     388 FRIGOLA,Oriol        JUN-1  CELRA CLUB CICLISTA        01:46:03     8:58 min. 
   4     354 CALDERON,Joan        JUN-1  BIKE NENE                  01:49:51    12:46 min. 
   5     223 LLAUSAS,Adrià        JUN-1  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         01:52:16    15:11 min. 
   6     385 VALERO,Edgar         JUN-1  ESTEVE. GRUP ESPORTIU      02:04:00    26:55 min. 
   7     325 RIOS,Xavier          JUN-1  GOLDEN BIKES               02:19:47    42:42 min. 
 
 
 Classificació de : MASTERS - 30 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     208 OLLER,Albert         MA-30  RADIKAL BIKES              01:33:46          min. 
   2     166 MARTINEZ,Santi       MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE               01:35:21     1:35 min. 
   3     162 MONTERO,Beni         MA-30  FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU  01:35:29     1:43 min. 
   4     348 MARTIN,Miguel        MA-30  PALAFRUGELL                01:37:48     4:02 min. 
   5     182 VIDAL,Jordi          MA-30  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:39:32     5:46 min. 
   6     210 VILOSA,David         MA-30  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         01:39:32     5:46 min. 
   7     177 GUICH,Angel          MA-30  VILOBICI - LES RABASSES    01:43:29     9:43 min. 
   8     204 FROU,Marc            MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE               01:45:26    11:40 min. 
   9     378 LUPIAÑEZ,J. Francisc MA-30  RADIKAL BIKES              01:45:26    11:40 min. 
  10     326 SOLER,Ricard         MA-30  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         01:45:26    11:40 min. 
  11     349 CARRILLO,Juan        MA-30  PALAFRUGELL CC             01:45:26    11:40 min. 
  12     197 DE PABLO,Fernando    MA-30  ESPRINT. CLUB CICLISTA     01:47:27    13:41 min. 
  13     376 CABALLERO,Alex       MA-30  ST.JOAN VILATORRADA C.C.   01:47:42    13:56 min. 
  14     387 FERNANDEZ,Pere       MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE               01:49:17    15:31 min. 
  15     389 HERRERA,Diego Nicola MA-30  LLORET. CLUB CICLISTA      01:49:17    15:31 min. 
  16     323 NADAL,Jaume          MA-30  TOSSA.CLUB UNIO CICLISTA   01:49:51    16:05 min. 
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  17     351 COMPTE,Marc          MA-30  DESCENS CLUB CICLISTA TRI  01:49:51    16:05 min. 
  18     211 ASGLEYAS,Ramón       MA-30  VILOBICI - TRES CAMPANARS  01:51:44    17:58 min. 
  19     221 FERNANDEZ,David      MA-30  RADIKAL BIKES              01:54:00    20:14 min. 
  20     280 TEODORO,Carlos       MA-30  BASOLI                     02:00:53    27:07 min. 
  21     184 SERRANO,Conrad       MA-30  FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU  02:04:37    30:51 min. 
  22     383 HUGAS,Lluis          MA-30  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        02:04:37    30:51 min. 
  23     362 BARNEDA,Carles       MA-30  SURIÀ BICIS                02:12:43    38:57 min. 
  24     259 ALVAREZ,Sergio       MA-30  BASOLI                     02:15:51    42:05 min. 
  25     176 ESCOBAR,ALBERT       MA-30  ESPRINT. CLUB CICLISTA     02:15:51    42:05 min. 
 
 
 Classificació de : VETERANS - 40 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     334 FONTANE,Octavi       VE-40  BICIS ESTEVE               01:41:28          min. 
   2     374 JULIÀ I,Francesc     VE-40  MATADEPERA. CLUB BTT       01:45:26     3:58 min. 
   3     274 CAIXAS,Jaume         VE-40  TRANSPORTS PORQUERES       01:49:26     7:58 min. 
   4     384 BERENGÜÍ,Joan Josep  VE-40  BTT PALAFRUGELL CLUB ESPO  01:49:51     8:23 min. 
   5     368 PUIG,Lluis           VE-40  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:52:16    10:48 min. 
   6     266 SANCHEZ,Andreu       VE-40  TRANSPORTS PORQUERES       01:52:16    10:48 min. 
   7     256 ROCAS,Albert         VE-40  BTT PALAFRUGELL CLUB ESPO  01:52:53    11:25 min. 
   8     367 SANCHEZ,Pere         VE-40  TRANSPORTS PORQUERES       01:57:08    15:40 min. 
   9     343 DURBAU,Joaquim       VE-40  CLUB ESPORTIU BIKE GIRONA  01:57:08    15:40 min. 
  10     327 ESPARRAGUERA,Joaquim VE-40  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          01:57:58    16:30 min. 
  11     366 GARCIA,Oscar         VE-40  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          02:00:53    19:25 min. 
  12     352 ESTEBAN,Domingo Llui VE-40  ESTEVE                     02:00:53    19:25 min. 
  13     364 ALONSO,Jordi         VE-40  IMPULS MEDES BIKE          02:02:48    21:20 min. 
  14     242 ANDREU,Joan          VE-40  MALGRAT                    02:04:37    23:09 min. 
  15     341 MENDEZ,Joan          VE-40  BASOLI                     02:04:37    23:09 min. 
  16     328 RUSCALLEDA,Carlos    VE-40  CC CASSA                   02:11:35    30:07 min. 
  17     332 GEREMIAS,Raul        VE-40  BICI OCI                   02:12:43    31:15 min. 
  18     346 CARVACHO,GONZALO     VE-40  TOSSA. CLUB UNIO CICLISTA  02:12:43    31:15 min. 
  19     375 FUENTES,DIEGO        VE-40  VILA BIKE                  02:14:28    33:00 min. 
  20     382 SCHMIDT,PERE         VE-40  RADIKAL BIKES              02:50:20  1:08:52 hor. 
 


